
Reader             Rota 

Date Name 
Sat 9th November Conal Maguire 

Sun 10th November McGovern Family 

Sat 16th November Scarlett Murphy 

Sun 17th November McBrien Family 

Sat 23rd November Garbhán O'Connell 

Sun 24th November Sean Nethercott 

Sun 1st December Cassidy Family 

Sun 8th December Riona Donegan 

Sun 15th December Oonagh Murray 

Sun 22nd December Derrylin O'Connells 

Christmas Eve Shannon Family 

Christmas Day Liam Gilheaney 

Sun 29th December Maguire Family 

Sun 5th January Bernie Donohoe 

Sun 12th January Ryan McCusker 

Sun 19th January Laoise McManus 

Sun 26th January 

Maguire & Gilheaney 

Families 

Sun 2nd February Claire Maguire 

Sun 9th February Shay Maguire 

Sun 16th February Ellen Maguire 

Sun 23rd February P7 Classes 
 


